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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in.Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4, If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co—ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will.:Be made on these forms.
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00«1 6th DIVISION DAVIS, Jim Be, PRC733449
5 DIVISION o Home: Buffalo, Rys

*Davis was killed on the afternoon of Septe l4th, 1918, soon af¢e-
ter we started to advances We were to the right of Thiacourt a feow O~
meters at the time. He was killed by machine gun {ire, and hp n:?tt
spoke after he was hit « I think that death was instantaneous.

Informant: Conyer, REky Roy, Sgbe723437
CoeX, 6th INF.
Home?! Marion, Ky.
8igned: Arthur H. Sheppard
Com'd'g Officeres

Emergency address:
NMrs. Susan X« Davis,
Buffalo ? KYO

BUJ
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REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ey 28tmtozd,

G. R. S.Form. No. 1 G-A ~

1. REMAINS OFDAVIS"JIM‘B‘ SERIAL NUMBER753449

Rang, B¥be 36 = ORaantzaTiofOe IOy s

2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :
LAPTAL 18800192 e %e 120= Se0e=12-Pl,-3- Cem. 1285 .

Byt Groups sedfbdy 4 o0 L8 s A e B s UnitSea e 8. st v it o abanner SR mpnk b e g et 00

3. Reburied (date) : : In (give complete location) :
May 13th.1921 f Gre 120-Sec. 12= Ple=3- Ceme 1233

By, ‘R Groupl i g v k. i, el A k) UmtSac.B. Nature of reburial ... Pine-boxyblanket

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

U.S. Uniform,Pine box, bedy badly decofipissd features unrecogaizable . . . . .

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body Pm On grave marker ? ... K@@ .....ivurriiriminirenies

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

_goller insignia reads CO.WI™ 6%he Infe

——

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following.ideritifying items W

(a) Height (actual measurement) ....... {5 el g b i e e s ¢

(b) Weight (estimated)...... 34 kD@ g wrvweveoeressreeeisnerisssniiceciono

none visible
() Hair==Color s M SR REING Mol 1 i mei Sl et ol tiller

Ouantity. A RARE Tt I | bty Laalls o8 e et B

none
............... )

none visible

=
CER

Characteristics ........ ¢
==

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) Jmpossible to determine

i Pagrick HoDoran checker)

o BeBeWy

7. Disinterment ik :
gupervised by L. .o .o NCIRE NI D, Tme

8. Reburial j{‘) [%'

supervised Ry ..ogf. ... \J ............... Approved : .. 4.

ApPProved @ .l
() N e




INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G. R. S FOREl NO. 16-A

* * ®

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered. space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as'to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment. :

3. Give date and. accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made

reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc.
/

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether Tecognition is 1)oséib1e, and how the
body was originally buried—in a cask et, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible,

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting g
(13 Yes 22 Or “NO 7" - - ' - - - ¢

(0) State whether or not body appears to have heen a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found = b
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects; letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body |
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other i
than that tabulated under Item No. 6. "

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great cafe. There are 32teethtobe accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examinaiion should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH.................... All teeth missing through previous extrac- e — TOOTH MISSING
. tion (not those fractured or displaced by Y[ >—==T 00TH MISSING
recent wounds) should be scratched out, o, %
thus :
=\
CROWNED TEETH ............... Block in solid the crown of tooth (lahel G0LD CROW
1 gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus : =
US B .
' ol o GOLDans PORCELAIN B
BRIDGE WORK .............. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label o .
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge), .
thus : A
_ SHIYER FiLLING _GoLp FILLING
FIELINGS o i i deaie, Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- SoLD FiLuine GOLD FILLING
sible (block in and label® gold, silver, GOLD FILLING
cement), thus :

DECAYED

CARIES (CAVITIES) ............ Outline location and size ol cavity, shade DECAYED

in thus :
)

x'DENTURES (PLATES) ........ Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
It clasps on natural teeth with the word “clasp.”

‘9
“ 7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
5 % = ()
same 2
8. Show nameof person supervising the rebyrial aﬁxﬁh};ame aud title of the person approving saie,
;2 (,,»(1&{““ ek "\ ! o]
M 1\17‘,5 “5“;:;_\ .‘ 0 f =
~ L 2 R g ‘
. e ; T (
% - \-..

b7 0
' 4 ‘/:}n
¢
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IMMEDIATE ACTION

wResY QU 203 A-M WAR DEPARTMENT Oct. 12, 1932,

REFER TO
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

Davis, Jim (StH) WASHINGTON

SPECIAL

«rse. Susan E. Davis,
Buffalo, Ky.

Dear Madam:

Your Government has provided an oppertunity for all Mothers and
Widows of deceased members of the American Forces who were lost, buried
at sea, or whose remains are now interred in Burope, to make a pilgrimage
to the cemeteries in Europe. This was done in the hope that all who may

make the pilgrimage will derive a measure of comfort and solace from the
visit.

You are numbered among those who are privileged to make this
pilgrimage.

During July and September of this year, inquiries were addressed
to you as to whether or not you desire to make ths pilgrimage to Europe.
To these inquiries no reply has been received from you.

You probably do not realize how important it is that a reply be
received from you. If we do noil receive replies, it becomes very diffi-
cult to make the necessary and proper arrangements for those who are to
make the trip, as everything must be arranged in advanse. Consequently,
it is just as important for the Government to know the names of those 2
who do not desire to take advantage of its offer as it is to know the
names of those who do. p gff

Will you please devote a few moments of your timdzgﬁgﬁzite
either the word "YES" or "NO" in the following enare / oDt
indinonting whollivs VI HOY)yOU desiygito make the pilgrimage during 1933
and sign your name here_ A {[Sast [ 23 ¢ dintm . Use the enclosed

envelope, which requires no postagdl-4afd-return this sheet.

This reply will assure your Government that no worthy Mothg; _ﬁr\ 4
or Widow has failed to receive its offer in commemoration of a loved, o

departed, and will greatly assist in making the necessary preparatj

for those of them who wish to take advantage of the privilege. /.f? & o
/ ® a

For The Quartermaster General, [t :: é'

Very truly yours, =\ ® 5

2 e 2 RN

CHAS. W. DIETZ, # 7T+

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
. M, C. Form 356 (Old Form 493) .
A;%roved December 1, 192& Assistant. .

IMMEDIATE ACTION




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

In REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-M

Davis, Jim (5&u) Sapt. 7, 1932,

drs. Susan E, Davis,

:’3Uff?110, KY.

Dear Madam:

Reference is made to the questionnaire recently forwarded you,
making inquiry as to whether you desire to make a pilgrimage to the ceme-
teries of Europe during the summer of 1933, and inviting attention to the
fact that 1933 is the LAST YEAR for which the pilgrimages ares authorized.
To date no reply has been received.

In order that your desires may be of record, and arrangements
made accordingly, it is requested you complete thse form below by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name and return this letter in the enclosed envelops which requires no
postage.

1., Do you desire to make a pilgrimage
in 1933? (Answer "Yes" or "No")

2. Please atate your age and condition Age:
of health: Health:

3. Do you speak Engligh?

4, What other language do you speak?

Sign hers
NOTE CAREFULLY, THIS IS THE LAST CHANCT WHICH YOU WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE

PILGRIMAGE, AND THERE IS NO PROVISION OF LAW FOR A MONEY ALLOWANCE INSTEAD.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env. Assisgtant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OF¥ICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A_M
Devis, Jinm (S11) July 12, 1932

Nrs. Busan E. Davis,

Buffalo. J{y @

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance t0 any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assurs proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widowe making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932. There is enclosed a circu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
2 Encls. Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19339

(Write answer here)

(Sign here)




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM—-293—-AM
Devis, Jim Pvt lel. (StM) M June 13, 1931,

Mrs., Susan E. Davis,
Ruffealo,
Kentucky.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this year.
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by writing
either of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign your
name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,

~
Very ;rPly xpurs,/// )
AT S PN 0N
: CAN
o O 4 HUGHES , L 5% CA
Captain, Q. M. Corps K T Wa
Assistant, | 2, A »
i S, L/’ ,:"gj
DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19329 ;;61”67

Write answer here¢

<
Y, y 5 i
///Lfé«v -»J:’ w2 on (0-pby ZAA

Sign here




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 2093 A=} ] A
Davis, Jim, Pyt. 1lcl (StM) M May 8, 1831,

Mrs. Susan B, Davis,
Buf falo,

Kentucky,
Dear Madsam:

In order that the recards of this office may be
complete and correct, it is requested that you advis e whether
or not your son, the late Privgte first class Jim Da;is, was
married and is survived by a widow, end if so, please furnish
her name end address.

For your convenience in replying, there is enclosed

herewith a self-addressed envelope which requires no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very t
/ RECS
g = T:“\- ”v |
Captain, Q. M, Corps ‘; ;'; » &
Encl : Assistent . v
Envelope

A
SO, A



WAR DEPARTMENT
P OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
" WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A_C

Davis, Jim 1233 M June 2 1930

Mrse. Susan E. Da¥is
Buffalo 2 Kyc

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1831, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1st of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompi reply is
essential.,

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not

they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

‘,J-G H‘\i— § 7

. M. Corps,
istant.

J N - P
W ) i

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILdéIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19319 ;)/LC

(Write answer hé;e)




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Davis, Jim
1233

Ayest 29, 1929.

Mrs. Susan E, Davis,
Buffalo,

Ky.

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated ‘ay 29, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:
A ~ (N 4
9. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, gxg ) 7 N i A
mother thru adoption, or any other woman igyi(;ni,(,& { Nt "
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord- y A /) -
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-. j";, 4{‘ : /(,
closed Act, give her name, address, and / 74 ‘;{“ka alf' A
relationship in the space opposite. 4l 4 ,
..1.')/' ..,: \\ - 4 ;".;\ /\) X p
3y If survived by a widow or mother does she i
',"d'es:g@ tomake the pilgrimage? | £J
R : ] Y
N <8 - aFoEFThe Quartermaster General,
#Y | ’¢T‘f Very truly yours g
oy POk : % - j SN esons
2 Tt > JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

Envelope



v WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOMN

N rEpLy rerEr To QM 293 A-C
Davig, Jim May gg 1929.

Mrue Susan E, Davis,
-

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forces now interred in the cemeteries of Burope to make a pilgrimage to
thess cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

late ppivate, first class, Jim Pavis, Co. I, Gth Infs, whose remeins are now
intorred in the St Mihiel American Cansbery, Thisusourt, leurthesctelioselle,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the abhove guoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her tc

make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widowe are entitled %o make the pil-
grimage.

‘ In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
, married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

| For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

b k) For The Quartermaster General,

/ | Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS, ,
Major, §@. M. Corps, jq{
Assistant . ;



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iM REPLY REFEr To QM 203 A-M

Davis, Jim (StM) Sept. 7, 1032
e g L

Mrs. Susan E. Davis,
Buf'falo, KY.

Dear Madam:

Reference is made to the questionnaire recently forwarded you,
making inquiry as to whether you desire to make a pilgrimage to the cems-
teries of Europe during the summer of 1933, and inviting attention tc the
fact that 1933 is the LAST YEAR for which the pilgrimages are authorized.
To date no reply has been received.

In order that your desires may be of record, and arrangements
‘made accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no
postage.

1. Do you desire to make a pilgrimage
in 19332 (Answer "Yes" or "No")

2. Please state your age and condition Age:
of health: Health:

3, Do you speak English®

4. What other language do you speak?

Sign here '
NOTE CAREFULLY, THIS IS THE LAST CHANC® WHICH YOU WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE

PILGRIMAGE, AND THERE IS NO PROVISION OF LAW FOR A MONEY ALLOWANCE INSTEAD,

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env. Aggistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A_—M
Da’Viﬂ, Ji‘d. (LTL‘)‘“ J‘ll‘\,' 12. 193?

¥rs, Busan E. Davis,

Buffalo, Xy.

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe. '

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the qguestions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932. There is enclosed a éirecu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

CHAS, W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
2 Encls. Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933°?

(Write answer here)

(Sign here)
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iN REPLY REFER TO QM‘293—AM
Davis, Jim Pvt lel. (Stw) ¥ June 13, 1931.

Mrs. Susen E. Davis,
Buffalo,
Kentucky.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

w To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-.

tions fof“steaﬁbhlp transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be mmde b§°th1s office not later than August 1lst of this year.
It is therefordIde51red that you answer the question below by writing
either ofBthe wdrds "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
following ‘the g@estion,

s &)

%:As soon as you have answered the question, please sign your
name and ré%urn ig sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires nquostage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

-
This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
A, D, HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19327
Write answer here

Sign here



UL 208 A=M
Davis, Jim, Pyt. lcl (StM) M May 8, 1931,

Mrs. Susan E, Davis,

Buf falo,
Kentudcy,.

Dear Madam:

‘? ‘ In order that the records of this office may be
eo@lete end correct, it is requested thet you advise whether
§ not youi' son, the late Private first class Jim Davis, was

Zmrried and is survived by a widow, and if so, please Mrnish
é‘: her pame and address.

g For your conven ience in replying, there iz enclosed

herewith a self-addressed enwlope which requires no pos tage.
For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours,

A, D, HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Oo1ps,
Enel: Assistamt ,
Envelope

wh



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A"‘C

Davis, dim 1238 M ' June © 1930

lirs, Susan E. Da¥is
Buffale, Xy.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for condueting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
gsions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1st of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the guesticn below
by writing the word "Yes" or “No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addreesed envelope,
which regquires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or nof
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage. i

R
T

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
A. D, HUGHES,

Captain, §. M, Corps,
Assgistant,

DO YOU DESTRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURINC THE YEAR 19317

(Write“éﬁgker here}

{Sign here}



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON
in rEPLY reFer To QM 293 A-C : “ October? , 1929,
Davis, Jim 1233 M,

Mrs, Suam % Da.'v‘lﬂ,
Buffale, Ey.

Deaf Madam:

The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages tc cemeteries in
Eurcpe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the
United States who died in the military or naval service at any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are now interred in such cemse-—
teries, all necessary expenses of which pilgrimages are to be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of War make an investigation and
submit the results of such investigation in a report to Congress not later than
December 15, 1929, The purpose of the investigation is to determine the tctal
number of mothers and widows entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of
such mothers and widows who desire to make the pilgrimages, the number who desire
to make the pilgrimages during the calendar year 1930 and the probable cost of
the pilgrimages to be made.

In order that the report referred to may be made and plane completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage if eligible? (Yes) . (No)

5. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage

in the calendar year 19307 (Yes) (No)

3. Have you at any time made a previous vigit
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-
tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? . (Yes) (No)

Age Health
4. Please give your age and state of health, (Years) (Good) (Poor)

! English ~ (Yes) (No)
What language do you speak? Other language
(Specify language spoken)

(9]

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
Encl,  JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act Major, Q. M, Corps,
Envelope Assistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Tavis, Jim
1238

Mrs. Susan E, Davis,
Buffelc,

Ky.

Decr Yodems

l')(‘.
concerning the name and address of the md%ﬁkr a?%
gervice man above named.

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated

making inguiry
widow of the deceased

These addresses are desired with a wview to

ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeterises of Europe in which the remains of their soneg
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the snclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

If survived by a widow or mother does she

~desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls.
Act of Congress
Envelope

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Apsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
~FFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEN..AL
WASHINGTORN

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A_C

Pavie, Jim May a9 1929.

Hra, Susan I, B&ﬁ:.‘
Buffalo,
Kye

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1229, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

18T prgvato, firet oless, Jin Davis, Go, I, €th Inf,, whose remsins are now
interred in the St. Mihiel American Ceometery, Thiaueourt, Monrthe-stelioselle,
’r‘nug

Will you pleass advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of ths above guoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-

grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
,4 !gy Very truly yours,
i '..; \
i ¢ £3
&2 & w
Lo = - 3
" e @
2 inces. o k=
Actiﬂf Congress .y
Envgope. E % JOHN T. HARRIS, ) V,;" /
an =F £ Major, Q. M. Corps, [ | Jf“
A J Asgistant. o
(& L0 f gé;?



Davis, Jim B._: ' 753,449

(Surname.) \ (Christian name in full.) (Army serial number

Pvia lel. Co.I, .6th Inf.

(Rank &nd org! mzatlon%{m
State your relationship to the dececased

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? - M-Lf’

(Yes/r no.)
If remains are brought to the United States, flo you m /6
wish them interred in a national cemetery } (Yes or no.)
If you desire the remains interred at the Home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion be‘g‘v as to w hé tlfey should be senfy,

AS_Pusuen g hT A5

(Name of person to receive rema’ ns. )

a7 a&uxn Mﬁ@rﬁ%/ /

(Number and street.) i((‘lty ort (State. ) F"L
g /

(Sign here) £4é4D._ LA S (A ' .

(Numbcr and street or rural route.)

ol 2V
g&:n or post office.) (Str_)?(.\_
Read carefully the letter “dccompanying this card. 346713
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QM 293 4-C
DAVIS, Jim B,, Pvt. 1/cl.

February 29, 1924

Kentucky.

Dear Maide Quartermaster General desipes to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the parmanent cemete?y location of
the soldier's grave in which you are mterestadh

This American military cemetary is one of those to be main.
tained by the United States for all time in E'«Irope(5 Tach grave will
be marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
neme, rank, division, organization, date of soldierts death and State
from which he came. Headstones will be placed at all graves in conns¢tion
with the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without -
waiting for special action or request on’ the paj-t of r“latiwes.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead £
utmost r‘&verontxal care was exercised and’ more than: willingly accorded
by those who performed this sacred duty. For the future, ‘thase graves

will be perpetually maintained by the Government :m 2 mannex beflttmg
4he last resting place of our. heroes. L Sl | .

Very truly yours,

\ / - n ¥ o ‘; \ ¥ o .
b Record card, 4 1,,; 3\\ M. I.r.z FUSTER N2

-
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COMPILATION OF DISFOSITION OF RENAINS DATA

.Fi le hi‘

243568
I. LOCATION INDEX CARD:;
(a) Name,. AT VI B . RSy AN Oy AP 7“"544’9
TYP...BR. .. 440
(b) Rank...pyt, '2/c - -Organization .....00eLs .6th I0fs ... .,
Cause of
(¢) Tate of death.g/.l‘l/lg ..death ..K/,,Q, ...........
II. REGISTRATION CARD.-(Check Rez., Card Inf. against Loc. Ind. Inf.):
(a) Grave Nogpg .-Row «......,wPlot... o BB v AR DL T VIR
(b) Emerg. Address.ypg,. Susan B..Davis(hather.) .Buffale, XK¥s... .. ... ...
III. Files of soldiers dying from contageous diSeAB@8wa « .. v+ voernsssesCKRYon st .. Aace
IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based
{coibalgtintus o (AU o ceer e 00192,
V. Follewing advice forwarded to Europe by -(letter of tranf'm:.ttul on. ("‘ <192,
----------- -tu.¢o-o:c..'v‘-.--:u..\-cc-..------..-...-.aq:fa-»..n-.-
Par,’ #1y To Bs Returned g P
) 45 €0 08 s o0 DAV I VLI Vo R SR s o B el U o vl S gy 6 g ey VIRQAREE GPRSINRT LY gl LI AT M e Db ie Fip 0, BEiL 1w (FM IIRRATY ) iy RIS ‘98 Y ')
MAR 2= 1921 7
VI. Porm 115 forwarded to G.R.S Hobiokiemt il I I L g R s 0 g R e suers i e 1A% dlie )
VII.SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS
Pate of Relationship
G fenatel AaEELS M A bl afoi o
ik 19, 911" ek € 4T R viseot SRR R B Vi 2T "afz,?
ART. .. M 4 wfobhw ..... - FEW:”’:-.% Yk Q?T*“ iy W g
R S B S P D b R e T e SRR BT E S 4l e AR 8 Al A P I
=3 STy el e lE St Rt S AN e T I VST R e TR et e M e o R
Bl
A ﬁ% (G2l ///X/_z‘
VIII, Form 115 received from G.R.5. Hoboken, N.J Zf TEET R LB st b
COUNTRY ' CEMETERY NO. SHEET NO»
G.R.8, FORM 115.A
August » 1920
S/a46/1ML, 1233 842
_FPrince
PLICRITY 104

>

FEB 28 1091 - OA°

\



1 COMPILATICN OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA
4y ‘ Pile#
ar3568
1. LocatioN INpEX CARD:
\
(@) Name s A6 Ll S i Ser. No. 153449 i /"
i g Ayl Lo
(b) Rank ____Ey_’c‘__l/_a _________ Organization ____ RosIel. 6N, . Toaiuaud Sl
CER. L Qe
(¢) Date of death ______ 9./14_/_18 _________ (d) Cause of death __K/A ________________________
II. RearstraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. 120 ________ RiOW e = " Plof o, Secs .. & 4 S |
(5) Emerg. Address .. Mrss Susan E. Davis(hother) Buffalo, Ky. ..
III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases __—_.__._______===____________________________ CKR.. &%
IV. A. G. O. DisprositioN CARD:
VEVLT 1A o '
(a) Name “‘\ VAL o “"\MK»&LQI\“L % \ D"‘ “-\ -
(¢) Address 3 : vYJ) A )kA K% K . _!a{_ r =
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.?
ATV Vs etaie \
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at _________________i____)_]._,D____‘g_”: ____________________________
\
____________________________ P\ ik A AR
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. s Y S '\\__'._ _____ A
-\/S L\,«r\,\‘\ ¥ e BRR 3 B J R SRS \X
Lo XS TR Jel 0 U AL
(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. B RVUBIGIERAP v AL 1 T - > ___________________________
NS
NG ) N i \
Examiner’s Initials _A_Q@x X Dat0§¥\‘§Y5€’f’. .T.ﬁi-.“:ﬁ: ........... , 1926.
s =)
V. A. G. O. CORRESPONDENCE shows communication from ___.__._______________ \.:X) ________________________
W :
________ , dated __-____-___N__________-______-__'__}.2__-____---_---____-_____
confirming request in Par. IV., item_______._______ , above,.or Tequesting that-.-Llisellich . il b I o
_________________________________________________ ! -QEU<*\J&»\\,~..
________________________________________________________ '\'\"\_"'\-_T""""""""""'""""
Examiner’s Imifials ... > X@ L U\ Date —--————-;% --o-)::-: ------------- 192(‘
VI. G. R. S. Fires, CorrESPONDENCE—shows as follows: ... \ ___________________________
-—”/) ‘) (‘ ‘}1 / A’ / 7 y /
-------------------- .’-—--—---——'-——-~—----~---—-----~~~—-----’7‘—-----"-—-“‘“-"-------“-----------~---—--—~--<-------------_-_-___-_-
— (a) Cancellation memos referred to? _______ L./~ < o A PR P TSN T - DGl
i /- J i:m 7 o]
Examiner’s Initials ... ___ SN AN T Date) oo . U g R ; 192({.
COUNTRY Prance CemeETERY No. ____. 1 e SueeT No. ... §_‘}%‘ ........ Ao
S, 5, o Noe — M‘“‘i F°‘ﬁ‘%ﬁ'3’l o f
L. b {2 . ¥
PO AT 1 i e o A R
FRICRITY 104 | CARDEIR Yy ¢ i &
F E Pyt @ N

B 28 1921 1



CERET-PI Drvision i
VII. G.R.S. Form No. 1T4'4fade . 2-11-21, , 1920. %
e N,
, Checked by -..._4lagaii .- 22112 B | 1920,
L . Alyl/v‘ : ‘v‘
cable on :'7“,«‘,'/""'.,_1920‘; /, hb
Following advice forwarded to Europe by a0 ¥ A
i i FERMES 1921%. 23 7
MAY 4 152 oter o0
Par. #1, To Be Returned g
IX. CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAKEN.

Desires body be

X. SusrENsION REmMARKS: -5

“K)L‘C'f‘:é;‘:&{._[_’?.{g./--ﬁjg;&_‘;(- 4l ”Qk"l'* "{ s "\l:l wA (A ‘i"lli\"' b /’ A / LI TF

_______________________ e




G.R.S. FORM #114-A. : STATIONThlauOOU.Z‘t E_‘,z:ahr_x_gg,___”;f _____ e

To be prepared in triplicate. (DSAIN0L o T Aw gs-lﬁ---{l.Q%%

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Head;;uarters. | Discrepancy found upon e)éhumation (u)f3 bod;;r
LejiNeuno. . 1 SWAVIRS: ) Fripnluide il e v, i DO PNAmERS g6 00 * by o N S e o Y
2. No. 220 e L o MRS S LASENORC 40 Tl i Tt R )
§: Ranke wa . 2 s 1 S L 12 sRankewscs o . ORRCIOM L, o IF LN SRENEN.
4. Org.ieiu Co.Ir6%h Imfe’ = = LB OB s ot il O (RIS
5. DB el Bcttegne T LR WA
62 CwD: R Ry (o) SDIENON HOME: Lty ey

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Grave No. 12‘0 _______ Sec.-_‘___fl:_z_ _______ 5. Grave No. = " RAOIEet) .t
& BroBibad L ow w1y Row 0 144 0L l624pUeE  L1ie Wl et ROWMS Keia b p
9. s ‘ 17. L oM@ i miar S
18. Cemetery _ 5t,liihiel Amer. = . 19. Commune or town Thiaucourt ___
20. Dept. or County ______ MM BT 2L Couhtry ____________ REOSTIGRN s
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code N01235 _________________________________________________
25. Disinterred (Date) ,pg 1B, 1988 - By MRy
24. Inscription on grave marker: / ‘
Name DAVIS, K Jim B, - . Serial No. 755449 ____________________________________
AR o T | A e d Organization Qg .I. 6th Inf. .. __
25. Was 1dent1f10at10n disc found on grave marker? RS s g On body" ~~_Ng_ ______________
L AR i gl e,
Signature Junior Technical Assistant
PREPARATION W.Means
26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of

22

30.

31,

identification on body, give description of body in detail).-
Nothing on bedy to disprove idemtity

Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
gquoted above?

Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Aug.18, -1928 ByJ—aMeGe-ﬁr‘kT St

Cagket sealed by .

“1ofb)2 3 /
b\%gna' ure of Embalmer, (Supervisor)_/ R z
3 v



SHIPMENT:  (Show actual marking of box.)  Box No. i hoatlerscunie IR (O

32. Designation of body:

Name . ... .. TAGABLOMAVGSIIUS [ 1oL 08 LogN | ¥E o Serial Nol/! (I H ! 133449 .
Ranks cer. pry iy R e Organization__ | GOV 64h BBt i L T TN
33. Consigned to: . >

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) Augel8, 1922 By JJicGourty

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.

. ™~
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector fi ?L/fog? L T

36. Remarks

TR s o N U T TR NON@ ™7 i e
i (P & » (
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)_ ___ ___ V7 - St - g T N S
IR DON TEROMACANTCEMWRart IO i U o 1 (TR 0 0O e M L
(Name)

Convoyer

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

(Name )

40, Received: "Date

BMBNSHNRe e Raalve a0 U ) T BN LTI B el b s BT R
4ar Betnhtierredin RERNGIRES . IREBR. T2 OMET o leeein DAL
. (Date)
AR REANe O B T e b T Seletroniv . sl e
43, PIEEEX .0 ERNe. B EONMELT G i, . o e s i O SO
T G T .
4.8, DEWEY, let Lt. QP

LpTere onxg ‘yuewee’



G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A - e Thiaucourt France

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Date  August 18, 1922.

1. REMAINS OF.....DAVIS Jim Be LN N5 e Rttt S 1 SERIAL NUMBER... 100449 =
3 /
RANK 3 -, NENIER L ORGANIZATION a0 ? 6 Inf
2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location):
. August 18 1922 Gr. 120 Sec 12 Pl & Cem 1233
By : Group... ... AN TR ARSI oYy ~Unit ... _..Sec 1
4. Reburied (date) " In (give complete location) :
. August 18th 1922, Grgve 2, Row 4, Block B, Cem, 18334 .
feburial C"«'C‘_"‘{': t & Shipping O se
By : Group sl WA US 0V 7 ey R ) M)u .?Nﬁtuf*e ol‘ffglj)i%‘mlud'
4. Report és to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment : o
_Wooden box and uniform. badly decomposed
. festures unrecognizaebles ‘
5 (@) Identification tags: Buried with body ? o . . ....On gravé marker ? RO

\

() Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :
‘nothing on body to disprove identitys

6. What does examination of body show as rezards the following identilying items ?
(a) Height (actual measurement) ,mP to @et. !

(6) Weight (estimated) =30

(c) Hair—Color . =do
4 Quantity ... . =do
. Characteristics - =do
(d) Uair on face—Color . ' .. =do
; 'L(‘)(::lli()ll. 1 l . ; ERCTUARE T BRI
Quantity. i I C=d O .

{e) Permanent marks on I»o"i,\' (old scars, peculiarities,
ormissingparts) . cavities 7 8 9 10 14 /=%
migs ing after de.th 19

S

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty)

none visible wm

N ‘v‘(k ‘
: DI o A B BRI
supervised by .. Ll Approved : " ¢ J} F iEn >

S

7. Disinterment %(&/ Sl ' P

R t
s MeGourty ) O E Davis
8. Reburial He Ly KR8KR, ‘ ( c l?t I-‘iQHt QMC e
supervised by /\/z /Z dLang A BT Approved ;A'é " L_m:u _{;’ Tat-TtsGMo-

(Titla)
concentration



) A
INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF ‘6. R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noteld below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding nwmbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form ‘1-a, reporiing
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no. means of identification
on- body.

7

Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by wohm disinterred andreburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location [rom which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment. ' <

3. Give. date ‘and accurate: information as te location of reburial and the group and unit
which made reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4. State to what degrec decompasition has progressed, whether recognition is possible; and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should he as complete as
possible. ¢

5. (@) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker
by reporting ‘‘Yes™ or” ‘“‘No v

() State whether or not pody appears to hav(, heen a hospital case. Were any identifying
articles found in or on body or grave? List any personal effects, letters. money-order receipts,
ana the like found on body or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought+ might
he of use in identifying the body, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as' the
condition of the body will allow. Items (¢) and (/) under the body description are very important
and should be very complete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in
with great care. There are 32 teeth to be accounted for, as shawn by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws, the teeth are arranged synmunetrically
on either ﬁl(l\/ and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cusplds or canines (tearing teeth)., bicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An cx;m‘;inutim}n should be made and
findings Ch,ntul to . cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, erowned teeth, bridge
worl, fillingsy caries (eavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any 4‘101'91“mi1,\ﬁ of jwas found.

G

MISSING TEETH . oo All tecth l'nissi‘ng through previous

extraction (not these [(ractured or
displaced l»{ recent wounds) should
Y, be seratched out. thus ;

OROWNED TEETH Bloek in solid the crown of tooth (label™ ~GOLD CROWN L. PORCELAIN CROWN
gold, porcela’n, or gold and porcelain), , OLD CROWN
tlnlk 5 Okkr=

BRIDGE WORK . Block in solid the erown ¢J tm‘nth {label GOLD Ano FORCELAI B}é.'(’))l_%E
gold bridge,gold and pore elain bridge) m BRIDGE
thu : iy 0

T

b ILVER FILLING OLD FILLI
FILLINGS ke Draw ftilling on tooth aceurately as GOLD FILLING GOLD FILL';{SG
possible (block in and label ‘gold, GOLD FILLING
silver, cetuentd), thus - .

CAVITY
CARIES (CAVITIES) . Outline location and size ol cavity, DECAYED
shade in thus :
DENTURES (PLATES) . Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached an(l indicato

retaining ciasps on natural teeth with the word *“ elasp "

e,7. %huw name of person supervising the dmutu‘mem and the name and title of the person
approwng satne.

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving
same. ¢ (Y
Y s A S

¢ “agm 4 S



G. R. 8. orm No. 114

Station

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, AND SHIPMENT OF BODY

DISINTERMENT

Records Office Chief G. R. 8.

COMPARATIVE REPORT

Discrepancy found wpon examination of body.

L Namete t DAVITS St I TIme Bia N feesy 117 77 10, :‘Name = cfei . 4 2 PO LE it
2, Noi- SeuoBAUO M *° " 1 T T 20 11, No. / _________________________________________________
3. Rank IRV TR/ ORI o 121*'1{51;; sl \ _______________________________________________
PO RGP ORR-1. 3 U % A e " A N R R
gl DD AL 12t B sl b oSG 7 4 14. @ D.D nﬁ _________________________
o [CRDIM R aiel il i e 13 (g) 19:: PR, 1{ ____________________________________
' Discrepancy fo nd upo'n disinterment. ‘ 3 i 1
TN GTave IO e .;L%Q _____ L Sec, Ll 1 __ZS_X_ 157 Grave RN oL st uas Mt Secimr T
8. Plot _________________}‘_:_Z!{./j ______ IR0 W Skl o e Ll 16. Plot L P IROW. £ ial B s
QLATREN TR LY o o e fP o PR B L e L tlh i MY WA SRR S SN 2 o o) o L Y
1S5 Cemcteny s St Blhdel amery. . o 1 i B (o B L e Sl e
19. Commune or town.__..______ e 9l 480 L T o A e L BRI SNSRI (3 L R T NP
20. Department or county -_________. LR QM S DA L AT L S e i Gl Ll e
21 Gountry Ml S SN IRane e L 22. G. R. S. Headquarters Code No. ie®
23, Disinterred whoiiol ST, ot e e By sulld ol SN o | LI s i b
AT G T o T [ e e L T Senial No. #1150 A [ 1
graveorlrllarker Riamnilc U8 TR OnganizatIOmEICEa sl i S ntelle s bbb C CURMLENT |l o 0
25. Was identification disk found on grave marker? ___________________________ On body?_____ ol ki
B LAl e Signature of Junior Technical Assistant,

(The following space is reserved for notation; ‘t:o be made by oﬂi"ce Chief Graves Registration Service.)
=712

AR

no. 842,



PREPARATION

6. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disk or other means of identification on body,

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

give descyj:gt;’igg_ of body in detail)
, & e '] b

Condition of body

Nature of burial

Body prepared and placed in casket_______________________________________________ By Ardl Lo COESRR SO L

Casket sealed by _______________

Signature of Embalmer (Supervisor)

SHIPMENT (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. ...

32.

33.

34.

Name...  SAYES - 24m- B, . Serial No, 933449 ____
Designation of body
Rank_____ ,‘P_szt._-l,ln* ______ Organization ___Qa.____I_F__ﬁ_t.h_-_I_nfn

35.

I hereby certlfy that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my unmedlate
supervision and that the report above is correct.

Slgnature oGRS HInspectorie o “TEaliil BRI Ny o,

S6RIR emarkstilitng.. eiold e Bt 2 W ol st Sl Ml LR B R L B S Bl s del dial na aueetlial . Ll BA 1 W e

. Shipped f COMNE HETyARLE St Se IR ISR S dotul e T SR T i RO ik s o ietln St AL iy
37 Shlppe =D ry (Date.) (Point of concentration. )

(Osioigun o MR -1 & IO R S o Signature Shipping ‘Officer - ..o -ilo. L L SUIBREH, L L

38. Received at point of concentration T M ik e e L S e g e e

ate
Signature Receiving Officormasobh Sibe Bb. .. ..o S TWRWLE WOING T 85 08 o T T el g S e S O
39. Shipped from point (SR O OETT AE  (0y  N W TR S i, . A R Rme
ate.
To s ol IR o) L Convoyer ... 20l .. et Bl un DB L. ..
(Port.)
et soyp 0,1 ol S R S, e L S SNSRI S SR
AOBNRISCH) e IO PRI OLbYSASs i e 25 i it bR TR, 7 L s doenioe (o)l ol TGRS Lt
(Date.)
Bignature-of G:. R. S, Representative . 1io = . ... Lo cliitisieaiii o
TS Tos oy oo o SR RN s N N S S (O e e o I e S B o ST R T B
(U. 8. port.) (Boat.)
D 11 TR R N SO COBTOFTOT sonicasionte tocudgait: sashce ol patessdan ooy ol sl o
(Signature of Shipping Officer.)
4 Rrecetviedisml dise dagnion o By G. R. S. Representative .. -o——-—-oo. £ s e R G o
(Date.) (Signature.)
43. Shipped to destination...._____....____......_.___ . B/L or Bxpress Opder No. ...t oo iainta o
/I)dlc )
Convoyer . ...c. ... Shipping Officer ......... i



GQ°" FO.;T“ ‘IO( 120 \ ok 342 ho
Snlpplnb Inqulry ] R e e T '
(Ed,of Jan,1,1921) WAR DEPARTUENT d
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTZR CENTRAL OF THE ARMY ™
' CEMETERIAL DIVISIOu
WESHRGTONT

Hoboken, MeJ. | . MAR 2 6 1921

FROM: Chief, Cemeterial Division, 0.Q.l.G.
TOW lirs. Susan &, Davisg; Buffalo, Ky.

()
- ks P ¢ N <rt Yy /
SUBJLCT: Rem'llns of A‘rL? 1/0 Tl'n B, L)fl /1 -(", C.‘,'\, ikal ‘j‘lqgl‘:, CO. I ° Gth IDF.

The records of this office show that vou have reauestad that the body of the abovs

named

e X Skl 5 Xl :
_sOXreT e roturmed tU_the U ted States and P2 TE RV
)

w 24dV
(B ap ik 40 ?Mfw’b@ S,

Ty Dye

"If these are not the correct 1n5uructlons please correct them, Iake corrections
on reverse side of this. shefet,

The nearest next of kin may choose between (1) return of body to any address in
the United States; {2) interment inthe National Cemetery, Arlington,Va., or any

other Natiomal Cemetery; or (3) body to remain in LLrope. CEMETERIAL ™vision
By auuhorlty of the' Quartermaster General, '

GEO, H, EENi

. “Colfére, Q.

If all blank/ spaces below are not filled out it wili-necess\&

paper and a SERIOUS DELAY in theé shipment, of thls bcﬁy. State 23
or not these relatives are mImJ m\ul G.

Was soldier married? : : : .

Aurn of this
case VHETHER

7

AME OF , N AY“ OTRLET

TOWN STATE

S¢ldierts widow_

-

Soldier's children, R»r——
(Name oldest first)

Father

Mother

Brothers, 2
{tame old-
est first) 3-

Sisters. ORI W s 5. St e "N . <
(lName old=
est first) 3. e

Date __ . %0

Address__ : =

Important = CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper

5=1947/18B
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192

I, the undersigned,am the and nearest living next of kin of
' (Relationship)
the withinenamed soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz
(strike out all- except the one showing the disposition desired,)

1. As stated on first page of this shect,

2. To be returned to the U,S, and shipped to

(lVame)
(RyR.station) ‘ (State)
%
3, To be returned to the U,S, and bhuried in Natiopal Cemetery,

4, To remain in Burope, for burial in a permanent American Cemetery,

Signature.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

1, If definite instructions for the aisposition of a body are not received from
the next of kin within two wecks of its arrival at New York, burial will te made
without further notice in the World War Section of Arlington NatipnallCemeteryq

2, The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense,

3. This paper MUST BE SIGNED 3Y THE PERSON WHO Ib THE NEXT of kin IN THE ORDER
shown in the square on the other side oi this sheet, =~~~

4, This paper mus<ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>